
KLASYKI ENDIEGO
JUNGLE BIRD 38ZŁ
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE /CAMPARI/SOK Z ANANASA/SOK
Z LIMONKI/SYROP CUKROWY
MAI TAI 36ZŁ
HAVANA CLUB 3/BACARDI 8/ COINTREAU/SOK Z
LIMONKI/ORGEAT/SYROP CUKROWY

LAST WORD 35ZŁ
BEEFEATER 24 LONDON DRY/ IZARRA JUNE/ LUXARDO
MARASCHINO/SOK Z LIMONKI/BITTER SELEROWY
OLD FRIEND 34ZŁ
MALFY GIN ROSA/ST. GERMAIN/CAMPARI/ SOK Z
GREJFRUTA/BITTER VIOLET

SAZERAC 40ZŁ
SAZERAC RYE/MARTEL VS/MAKER’S
MARK/ANGOSTURA/BITTER PEYCHAUD/SYROP CUKROWY
PENICYLINA 33ZŁ
CHIVAS REGAL 12/ARDBEG WEE BEASTIE 5/SOK Z
CYTRYNY/SYROP MIDOWO-IMBIOWY

PALOMA 34ZŁ
OLMECA ALTOS 100% AGAVE SILVER/SOK Z
GREJFRUTA/SOK Z LIMONKI/SYROP Z AGAWY/TO NIC ON
LEMON PINK GREJFRUT
THE DANTE 35ZŁ
JOSE CUERVO 1800 ANEJO RESERVA 100% AGAVE /IZARRA
VERDE/IZARRA JUNE/SYROP CUKROWY/SOK Z LIMONKI
 
PORNSTAR MARTINI 36ZŁ
OSTOYA BLACK/MUS Z MARAKUI/PASSOA/WANILIA/SYROP
CUKROWY
GREAT GATSBY 30ZŁ
WYBOROWA EXQUISITE/LILLET BLANC/SOK Z
GREJFRUTA/BITTER DOMOWY

APEROL SPRITZ 0% 24ZŁ
WALCHER RED APERITIVO/TO NIC ON
LEMON/POMARAŃCZA/WODA GAZOWANA
NEGRONI 0%>1% 26ZŁ
MARTINI VIBRANTE/GORDON’S ALKOHOL FREE
0%/WALCHER RED APERITIVO/ANGOSTURA
POMARAŃCZOWA/POMARAŃCZA



ENDI'S CLASSICS
JUNGLE BIRD 38 ZŁ 
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE /CAMPARI/PINEAPPLE JUICE/LIME
JUICE/SUGAR SYRUP
MAI TAI 36 ZŁ
HAVANA CLUB 3/BACARDI 8/ COINTREAU/LIME
JUICE/ORGEAT/SUGAR SYRUP 

LAST WORD 35 ZŁ
BEEFEATER 24 LONDON DRY/ IZARRA JUNE/ LUXARDO
MARASCHINO/LIME JUICE/BITTER CELERY 
OLD FRIEND 34 ZŁ
MALFY GIN ROSA/ST. GERMAIN/CAMPARI/ GRAPEFRUIT
JUICE/BITTER VIOLET 

SAZERAC 40 ZŁ 
SAZERAC RYE/MARTEL VS/MAKER'S
MARK/ANGOSTURA/BITTER PEYCHAUD/SUGAR SYRUP 
PENICILLIN 33 ZŁ
CHIVAS REGAL 12/ARDBEG 5 WEE BEASTIE/LEMON
JUICE/MID-IMBI SYRUP

PALOMA 34ZŁ
OLMECA ALTOS 100% AGAVE SILVER/GRAPEFRUIT JUICE/LIME
JUICE/AGAVE SYRUP/TO NOTHING ON LEMON PINK
GRAPEFRUIT 
THE DANTE 35 ZŁ
JOSE CUERVO 1800 ANEJO RESERVA 100% AGAVE/IZARRA
VERDE/IZARRA JUNE/SUGAR SYRUP/LIME JUICE 

PORNSTAR MARTINI 36 ZŁ
OSTOYA BLACK/PASSION FRUIT /PASSOA/VANILLA/ SUGAR
SYRUP/PROSSECO
GREAT GATSBY 30 ZŁ
WYBOROWA EXQUISITE/LILLET BLANC/GRAPEFRUIT
JUICE/HOUSE-MADE BITTERS 

APEROL SPRITZ 0% 24ZŁ
WALCHER RED APERITIVO ALKOHOL FREE/TO NIC ON
LEMON/ORANGE/CARBONATED WATER 
NEGRONI 0%>0,5% 25ZŁ
MARTINI VIBRANTE/GORDON'S ALCOHOL FREE 0%/WALCHER
RED APERITIVO/ANGOSTURA ORANGE/ORANGE


